TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke PRV240
Proving Unit
REDUCES RISK
Reduces the risk of shock and arc flash risk
hazard
BATTERY LIFE
5,000 tests per set of four AA batteries

user should take notice of it. This equipment is intended for use in business environments and not to be used
in homes.
Ordering information
PRV240 Proving Unit
Included
TPAK hanging strap, four AA batteries,
instruction sheet
Kits
FLK-3000FC/PRV240 3000FC DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-87V/PRV240 FLUKE-87V DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-117/PRV240 FLUKE-117 DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-376/PRV240 FLUKE-376 CLAMP
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-T5-1K/PRV240 FLUKE-T5-1000
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-T150/PRV240 FLUKE-T150
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
Fluke Europe B.V.
PO Box 1186, 5602 BD
Eindhoven, The Netherlands
For more information call:
In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853 or
Fax (425) 446-5116
In Europe/M-East/Africa +31 (0) 40 2675 200 or
Fax +31 (0) 40 2675 222
In Canada (800)-36-FLUKE or
Fax (905) 890-6866
From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500 or
Fax +1 (425) 446-5116
Web access: http://www.fluke.com
©2015 Fluke Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed in U.S.A. 4/2015 6005026b-en
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Fluke.	 Keeping your world
	 up and running.®
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fluke manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
FLUKE-805  FLUKE-787B  FLK-3000 FC IND  FLUKE-1630-2FC  FLUKE-63  FLUKE-87-V  BC7217 120  T5-1000 USA  FLUKE-376 FC
700P02  FLUKE 289/FVF/IR3000  FLUKE-355  FLUKE-424D  FLUKE-773  FLUKE 80PK-11  FLUKE 80PK-26  FLUKE AC220  FLUKE
C1600  FLUKE C280  FLUKE I200  FLUKE I200S  FLUKE I3000FLEX-24  FLUKE I400  FLUKE SCC120E  FLUKE TP81  FOC-ST/FC
DSP-SR  C28Y  RS41  STL120-III  1LAC-A  FLUKE 1662  FLUKE 52  FLUKE 80K-15  FLUKE 80K-6  FLUKE 80PK-27  FLUKE 8808/TL
FLUKE 88V/A  FLUKE BB120  FLUKE C101  FLUKE T5-1000-KIT  FLUKE TL950  FLUKE TLK281  FLUKE TP912  2679822  4328074